Yearly Calendar Template
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New Year’s Day Friday, January 1
Presidents Day Monday, February 19 Daylight Savings
Douglas Co Spring Break Monday, March 18
Easter Monday Monday, April 1
Memorial Day Monday, May 27
Sports Camp Monday, June 3
Independence Day Break Monday, July 1
Summer Break Monday, August 13
Labor Day Monday, September 2
Douglas Co Fall Break Monday, October 14
Veterans Day Monday, November 11
Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 25
Christmas Break December 16 -Jan 5

2025 re | engage resumes Monday, January 6



